
DATE 03/01/2Q22':AME 11, : QO VENDOR PAYIVIENTS LTST HAR-DrN COUNTY O2/OL/2O22 - 02/28/2022 CHK115 PAGE
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORTALL PAYIV1ENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

LA 70891-8104

1

O0250O ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

12/L7-t/20 SL TOWER
L2/17-L/20 *3e24

PO # INVOICE +

oo7 027

007088

0 0698 1

oo7027

99 FA AMOUNT REF #

02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/o8/2022
02/09/2022
02/oe/2022
02/oe/2022
02/09/2022
02/16/2022
02/t6/2022
02/),5/2022
02/1,6/2022
02 / t6 /2022
02/1-6/2022
02 / 16 /2022
02/23/2022
02/23 /2022
02/23/2022
02/23/2022

o52022
o52022
o52022
o52022
o52022
o52Q22
o52022
os2022
052022
o52022
U\2U 22
052022
o52022
o52022
Q52022
o52022
052022
052022
052022
o52022
o52022
052022
052022
082022
o82022
o52022
o52022
o52022
os2022
o52022
Q52022
o82022
os2022

olo - 40a- 424
o1,7-624-440
ot1-624-440
ot1-624-440
010-518-440
010-554-440
oto-564-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
ot1-622-440
o!'7-622-440
01,0-459-440
017 -523 -440
077-623-440
0t7 -52L-440
017 - 621_- 440
010-450-440
0L7 -622-440
521--500-440
521-500-440
010-560-334
010-560-334
010-650-334
010-456-440
oto -40]--424
59s-501,-440
522-500-440
0L0-459-440

150005413279
35007104951
26500554817 9
50007115158
75006881585
30007923691
600071 19400
5000?543057
50007543058
400002596535
400002s9663s
45000293'7 599
375004655159
155005451507
60007103080
40007540381
145006507551
190005599055
245005855449
33s004993518
3350049936L7
400002601302
190005535s55
35007]-32'777
350071,3277 I
105006653793
110006877155
37 0003564248
345004890050
1700054L8732
190005533316
19000s533315
2s000s095s78

REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
U'IILITIES
UTILITIES
T'TILITIES
I'TILITIES
UTILITIES
I,'TII,ITIES
UTILITIES
i]TILITIES
UTILITIES
T}TILITIES
I'TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
T'TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITfES
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES - LUMBERTON
UTILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTILI?IES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

#94'72
#8085
c.s
AlRPORT
RUNWAY
C/H
JAIL
ANNEX
WIC
CROCKER
STORAGE
O ANNEX

#.8239
t2/9-t/t2 #7843
SERVTCE t2 / t4 / 2t- t / t7 / 22
t2/ 7 -L/ L0 SARATOGA BARN
t2/22-t/25 SL BARN
t2/29-L/28 SHOP
t2/29-7/28 OFFTCE
sERVrcE 1,2 / 31 / 2L- 2 / t / 22
L/ro-2/B R&82
t/Lt-2/e #6
L/L1-2/9 #7
1,/r-2/t 85tt
1,/s-2/3 e2o7
L/s-2/3 42e6
sERvrcE 7/7/22-2/7/22
t/to-2/8 srl.s rowER
srLsBEE 1,/3-2/7
STLSBEE 1"/3-2/7
sERvrcE t/ L7 / 22-2 / Ls /22

249
20
t7

275
)a

101
185

6 ,1_66
3 ,207
1_ ,220

'7]-

L22
L87
589

89
20]-
19s
350
353

183
158

a2
159
148

11
77
23

338
165

81
t54
295

33

58
59

50
04
79
s8
49
16
00
77
40
52
69
l9
91,
4A
19
35
61

043857C
o43A62C
o43862C
o43862C
043871C
043873C
043873C
043875C
043875C
043875C
043875C
043875C
04387 6C
043876C
043877C
o43877C
043878C
043911C
o44023C
044036C
044035C
044 04l_c
o44044C
044 04 5C
o440s7c
044058C
044058C
044058C
044050c
o44054C
o44073C
044 0 73C
o4407AC

93
66
65t2/ t7 -t

L2/ t7 -t
t2 / 27-t
L2/ L7 -t
12 / 21-]^
t2/]..8-a
12/20-L
12/20-L
1,2/20-L
t2/20-t
12 /]-s-t
t2 / Ls-1,
t2 / 9-1,/

/20
/20
/24
/te
/24
/21
/2t
/2a
/2t
/2a
/tg
/tB
1-2

00

NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN

89
05

43
51
01
\2

15 , 55L .72

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE 03/01,/2022 TIME 11:02 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT T'YPE(S) REQI]ESTED

HARDTN COUNTY 02/Ot/2022 - 02/28/2022 CHK115 PAGE:
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

000300 CTTY OF KOUI].ITZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE

DATE PAID

02/02/2022

rx '7'1625

PPYY ACCOIINT # ACCOI]NT NAME

052022 0L7 -622-440 UTTLITrES

ITEM/REASON

tL/30-!/ta R&82

PO# AMOUNT

243.0'1

243.07

REF #

043850C

INVOICE # 99 FA

03003401-011 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE o3/ot/2o22 TIMI' LLz02 vENDoR PAyrlrENTs Lrsr - IIARDTN corJNTy o2/o|/2o22 - 02/28/2022 cHKl,L5 PAGE
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OO1-792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SARATOGA TX 77585

1

DATE PAID

02/o8/2022

PPYY

o52022

AMOUNT

16-50

16 .50

REF #

043915C

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

ot't -623-440 t TILITTES

ITEM/REASON

1/13 READ DATE

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

a171-12522 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:



DATE 03/ot/2022 TrME 11:03 vENDoR PAYMENTS Lrsr - EARDrN couNTy o2/ot/2o22 - o2/2e/2o22 cHK115 pAGE:
AIL PAYIVIENT IYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MTNIMUM FOR REPORT

OOO301 CITY OF STLSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 77555

DATE PATD PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOI]NT

o2/o2/2o22 o52o22 or7-527-44o urrl,rrrEs r2/2o-t/20 sIP..oP. lGoG?0001-01 N N 15.25
o2/o2/2o22 052022 ot7-621-440 urrLrrrEs a2/2o-t/2o oFFrcE 16o65oo0L-01 N N 114.4?

VENDOR TOTAL: 130.72

1

REF #

043 851C
043 8 51C



DAAE O3/O|/2O22 TIME !!:O4 VENDOR pAyrlTENTS LIST - HARDTN COUTIIY 02/0L/2022 - 02/28/2022
ALL PAYME}IT I'YPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMI.IVI FOR REPORT

001125 LUMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LUMBERTON TX.77657

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

o1,'7 - 624 - 440 LrrLrTrES
O10 - 560 - 334 SUPPLIES_LT]MBERTON

DATE PAID PPYY

02/02/2022
02/t6/2022

o52022
o52022

CHK115 PAGE:

AMOUNT

3't .22
27.64

64.85

1

REF #

043855C
044052C

ITEM/REASON

L2/L0-t/t't R&84
t/3-2/t coNCES

PO# FA

N
N

INVOICE # 99

13191000-121 N
021,51-507-020 N

VENDOR TOTAI:



DATE O3/OI/2O22 TIME !L:O5 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

001.297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
po Box 4981
HOUSTON TX 772tO-49A7.

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIINT # ACCOUI{T NAME

HARDIN COUNTY 02/0L/2022 - 02/28/2022 CHK115 PAGE
$O. OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

lTEM/REASON PO#

1

02/02/2022
02/t6/2022

052022 Qt1 -624-440 U:TILITIES
052022 01_7 - 621_- 440 itTrLrTrES

't2/1,5-L/L8 R&84
1,/3-2/2 R&81

INVOICE # 99 FA

269O24t-L/Ot N N
77889491- 020 N N

VENDOR TOTAI,:

AMOT]NT

52.15
L49.76

20r.92

REF #

043 8s9C
o44047C


